John Whitcher 1347.69
Marie Debont-booth 1256.52
James Patterson 1248.07
Stephen Wakeford 1140.18
Richard Fullbrook 1100.4
Lisa wild 1057.63
Sam Brown 1048
Janet Gethin 1047.26
Faye Thornton 943.84
Sarah King 904.27
Kevin Dawson 827.83
Paul Hammond 811.58
James Bennett 737.98
Lex Dalton 711.39
Dawn Davis 709.86
Pam Philpot 699.28
Ashley Rudd 686.39
Martin Stevens 653.77
Charlie Harwood 624
Tommy Phillips 623.59
Rachel Walsh 618.68
Justine McGregor 583.09
Illyan Tytel 562.91
Peter Hughes 560.44
Dean Sykes 547.78
Patricia Coleman 539.91
Laura Robinson 536.76
Rob McGregor 525.94
Beryl De Smedt 505.79
Debra Bourne 493.74
Simon Clayton 491.33
Dave Davidge 484.49
Stefan Catto 476.5
Jonathan Richardson 471.6
Roy Luckmun 463
Andrew Burgess 461.18
Lee Rogers 455.86
John Richards 445.4
Odette Collard-woolmer 397.9
Terry Poole 393
Eugene Winters 393
Denys Baudry 393

Andrew Coveney 378.47



Becky
Amanda
Rik
Matthew
Zandra
Robert
Fionnuala
Jennie
Neil
Sharon
Neil
Sam
Nadine
Melanie
Aiden
Paul
Richard
Debbie
Nicola
Yvonne
Kat
Keeley
Claire
Sarah

Claire

Terry
Sandra
Collette
Timothy
Barry
Fred
Theresa
Emma
Thomas
Jamie
Alex
Andrew
Kevin
Richard
Liam
Gavin
Maryanne

Dave

Hodgson
Bruneau
Holden
Binns
Jones
Cameron-Wood
O'Mara
Lucas
Myland
Umney
Coleman
Atkins
Dwyer
Adams
Dwyer
Commons
Dyson
Maclnnes
Lee
Meaney
McVicar
Wicks
Foley
Marshall
Wright

Blackman
Egloff
O'Hagan
Kiddell
Gerhold

Lane

Massey
Holmes
Lailey de Ville
Streatfield
Connell-Moore
Goodson
Gladwin

Amis

Stacey
Meakings
Aitken

Lane

376.43
374.35
370.1
368.13
364.87
364.86
364.16
357
345.5
339.96
328.27
327.58
318.9
317.84
305.8
290.48
288.2
283.4
283.09
282.07
281.34
277.72
272.34
272.28
271.88
271.51
268.7
262
262
258.52
255.98
253.54
240.7
236.34
235.8
235.8
235.17
231.95
231.24
231.22
230.16
228.5
227.99
227.93



Isabelle
Paul
Gary
Melissa
Emily
lan
Matt
Gary
Nathalie
Adrian
Graeme
Kirstie

Jamie

Maggs
Hollis
Barnes
Steer
Bailey
Collier
Keene
Wayman
Juchau
Darcy
Heritage
Winwood

Turner

224.48
222.7
219.74
216.15
204.02
203.05
202.08
202
199.12
193.54
193.32
192.42
190.63



