

Name		Miles
John	Whitcher	1347.69
Marie	Debont-booth	1256.52
James	Patterson	1248.07
Stephen	Wakeford	1140.18
Richard	Fullbrook	1100.4
Lisa	Wild	1057.63
Sam	Brown	1048
Janet	Gethin	1047.26
Faye	Thornton	943.84
Sarah	King	904.27
Kevin	Dawson	827.83
Paul	Hammond	811.58
James	Bennett	737.98
Lex	Dalton	711.39
Dawn	Davis	709.86
Pam	Philpot	699.28
Ashley	Rudd	686.39
Martin	Stevens	653.77
Charlie	Harwood	624
Tommy	Phillips	623.59
Rachel	Walsh	618.68
Justine	McGregor	583.09
Illyan	Tytel	562.91
Peter	Hughes	560.44
Dean	Sykes	547.78
Patricia	Coleman	539.91
Laura	Robinson	536.76
Rob	McGregor	525.94
Beryl	De Smedt	505.79
Debra	Bourne	493.74
Simon	Clayton	491.33
Dave	Davidge	484.49
Stefan	Catto	476.5
Jonathan	Richardson	471.6
Roy	Luckmun	463
Andrew	Burgess	461.18
Lee	Rogers	455.86
John	Richards	445.4
Odette	Collard-woolmer	397.9
Terry	Poole	393
Eugene	Winters	393
Denys	Baudry	393
Andrew	Coveney	378.47

Becky	Hodgson	376.43
Amanda	Bruneau	374.35
Rik	Holden	370.1
Matthew	Binns	368.13
Zandra	Jones	364.87
Robert	Cameron-Wood	364.86
Fionnuala	O'Mara	364.16
Jennie	Lucas	357
Neil	Myland	345.5
Sharon	Umney	339.96
Neil	Coleman	328.27
Sam	Atkins	327.58
Nadine	Dwyer	318.9
Melanie	Adams	317.84
Aiden	Dwyer	305.8
Paul	Commons	290.48
Richard	Dyson	288.2
Debbie	MacInnes	283.4
Nicola	Lee	283.09
Yvonne	Meaney	282.07
Kat	McVicar	281.34
Keeley	Wicks	277.72
Claire	Foley	272.34
Sarah	Marshall	272.28
Claire	Wright	271.88
Jamin	Longhurst	271.51
Terry	Blackman	268.7
Sandra	Egloff	262
Collette	O'Hagan	262
Timothy	Kiddell	258.52
Barry	Gerhold	255.98
Fred	Lane	253.54
Theresa	Massey	240.7
Emma	Holmes	236.34
Thomas	Lailey de Ville	235.8
Jamie	Streatfield	235.8
Alex	Connell-Moore	235.17
Andrew	Goodson	231.95
Kevin	Gladwin	231.24
Richard	Amis	231.22
Liam	Stacey	230.16
Gavin	Meakings	228.5
Maryanne	Aitken	227.99
Dave	Lane	227.93

Isabelle	Maggs	224.48
Paul	Hollis	222.7
Gary	Barnes	219.74
Melissa	Steer	216.15
Emily	Bailey	204.02
Ian	Collier	203.05
Matt	Keene	202.08
Gary	Wayman	202
Nathalie	Juchau	199.12
Adrian	Darcy	193.54
Graeme	Heritage	193.32
Kirstie	Winwood	192.42
Jamie	Turner	190.63